Advanced Test Shipping/Receiving
Equipment Rentals 800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

The Knowledge. The Equipment. The Solution Order Addltlonal EqUipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)

Established 1981

ANRI-MT9083A2-VZW-CTR1-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Part # Description Qty
ANRI-B0853A Hard Transit Case 1
for MT9083A
| Zinritsu!
ANRI-MT9083A-BAG01 Backpack Bag 1
ANRI-H0360A 2.5PC-M, Probe Tip 1
ANRI-H0361A 1.25PC-M, Probe Tip 1
ANRI-H0362A 2.5APC-M, Probe Tip 1
ANRI-HO363A LC-PC-F, Probe Tip 1
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Advanced Test Shipping/Receiving
Equipment Rentals 800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

The Knowledge. The Equipment. The Solution Order Addltlonal EqUipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)

Established 1981

ANRI-MT9083A2-VZW-CTR1-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Part # Description Qty
ANRI-H0364A FC-PC-F, Probe Tip 1
ANRI-H0365A SC-PC-F, Probe Tip 1
ANRI-H0366A SC-APC-F, Probe Tip 1

ANRI-G0306A-KIT-BOX01 | Small Plastic Box for Probe Tips| 1

ANRI-G0306A-NR Visual Inspection Probe 1
ANRI-G0306A-POUCHO01 Soft Pouch, for the Probe 1
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Advanced Test Shipping/Receiving
Equipment Rentals 800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

The Knowledge. The Equipment. The Solution Order Add|t|0na| EqUipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)

Established 1981

ANRI-MT9083A2-VZW-CTR1-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Part # Description Qty
IBC-9393 IBC Brand Cleaner for 1
LC and MU 1.25mm Connectors

CLEA-CTS811 Optical Cleaning Pad 5

ANRI-MT9083-QR-GUIDEO1 Quick Reference Guide for 1
MT9083 Series

ANRI-PS135000PYULU 50m SC/UPC:LC/UPC, 1
Launch fiber, SM with
Circular Case

ANRI-S3YUYASI10FISC 10m SC/UPC-SC/APC 1
3mm SM Simplex Patchcord

ANRI-Y1LYM10FISC 10m SC-LC 1.6mm 50um 2
MM Simplex Patchcord
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The Knowledge. The Equipment. The Solution Order Add|t|0na| EqUipment
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Established 1981

ANRI-MT9083A2-VZW-CTR1-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Part # Description Qty
ANRI-X3LLS10FISC 10m LC/UPC-LC/UPC 2mm 2
SM Duplex Patchcord

ANRI-S3LYS10FISC 10m SC/UPC-LC/UPC 3mm 1
SM Simplex Patchcord

ANRI-Z0921A 11.1V 4.2Ah Lithium lon 1
Battery Pack (installed)

ANRI-J0619B SC-PC Optical Connector 2
Adapter
ANRI-LP-SC SC Optical Connector Adapter 1

for Power Meter

ANRI-F18035 LC/UPC Duplex SM 4
Adapter Blue
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Established 1981

Advanced Test
Equipment Rentals

The Knowledge. The Equipment. The Solution

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)

ANRI-MT9083A2-VZW-CTR1-ACCYO01

Accessory Kit

Part # Description Qty
ANRI-F14071 LC/UPC Singlemode Terminator [ 2
"black hole connector”
ANRI-F18030 LC Duplex MM Adapter Beige 2
ANRI-F1-8701NF SC/APC SM Duplex Adapter 2
ANRI-F1-8601 SC/UPC SM Duplex Adapter 1
ANRI-J1534A Plug in Adapter, SC-LC SM 1
ANRI-J1535A Plug in Adapter, SC-LC MM 1
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Advanced Test Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Equipment Rentals (2832) x

O S R T L Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)

Established 1981

ANRI-MT9083A2-VZW-CTR1-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Part # Description Qty
ANRI-F1IADPTKITA-BOX01 Plastic Box for Adapter Kit 1

ANRI-B0584A Front Protective Cover for 1
Display on MT9083A-010

ANRI-MT9083A-STRAP Shoulder Strap for MT9083A 1
(use with opt 10)

ANRI-Z1625A 12V, 5A AC Adapter 1

GENE-PC-C5-5-15P 3 Prong, IEC320 C5 to 1
NEMA 5-15P Power Cord

ANRI-M-W3637AE MT9083 Series ACCESS Master| 1
Quick User's Guide
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Advanced Test Shipping/Receiving
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Established 1981

ANRI-MT9083A2-VZW-CTR1-ACCY01
Accessory Kit

Part # Description Qty
ANRI-MW3644AE Operatin Manuals and 1
MX900021A Remote Screen
Software
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